
IMPORTANT DATES FOR SPRING 2020 
(Dates listed are for full term courses only.  For part of term dates see other side) 

(Dates may be subject to change or correction.  Please consult Academic Calendar for current listings)                                    
 
Mon. Jan 20          Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Campus Open, No Classes) 
 
Tue.  Jan 21  Classes begin (Full Semester Classes) 
 
Mon. Jan 27   Self-Add Deadline 

(Last day to register for full term classes without department permission.) 
 

Tue. Jan 28   Last day to drop full-term courses with  
100% refund 

 
Thu.  Feb 6  Census Day 
 
Thu.  Feb 6   Last day to drop full-term courses with 

50% refund and have classes deleted from your   
record. 

 
March 21-29   Spring Break (Campus Open, No Classes) 
 
Fri. April 3             Last day to withdraw from full-semester 
                               classes and receive a ‘W’ 
    
Sat.  May 9    Last day of classes 
 
May 11-16  Finals Week 
 
Fri. May 15           Commencement – College of Letters, Arts and Sciences and School of Education – 9:30 a.m. 
 
Fri. May 17           Commencement – College of Business and College of Professional Studies – 2:30 p.m. 
 
Thu. May 21 Grades due from faculty by noon 
 
Fri.  May 22  Grades available online in Student Hub 

 
 
 
 
 
 

(Dates listed are for full term, 16 WEEK COURSES ONLY.  For part of term dates see other side) 
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